Fixture Type:
Project name:
Location:
Date:
www.lironlighting.com    | sales@lironlighting.com    |  833-875-4766   | © 2023-2024 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved.
FCWP5 Series
LED WATTAGE & 3CCT SELECTABLE FULL CUT OFF WALL PACK
Features

former 347-480V to 240V.
Optional Accessories
Ordering Guide      Example: FCWP5-UW3CCT-70W-EM8-MS01-PC
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Maximum Wattage Finish
FCWP5 UW
 = Wattage Select-
able
3CCT
 =3500K/4000/5000K
Color Temp. Adjustable
70W
=Maximum Wattage  70W
125W
=Maximum Wattage 125W
Standard Finish:
Blank
=Dark bronze
1Premium Finish:
WH
= White
BK
= Black
Note: 1. Premium finish incur on additional cost, contact factory for MOQ and availability.
FCWP5 Series
LED WATTAGE & 3CCT SELECTABLE FULL CUT OFF WALL PACK
Fixture Type:
Project name:
Location:
Date:
www.lironlighting.com    | sales@lironlighting.com    |  833-875-4766   | © 2023-2024 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved.
Product Information
3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
70W 9800lm 140lm/W 11000lm 157lm/W 10200lm 146lm/W
56W 8200lm 146lm/W 9100lm 163lm/W 8700lm 155lm/W
42W 6400lm 152lm/W 7000lm 167lm/W 6800lm 162lm/W
28W 4400lm 157lm/W 4800lm 171lm/W 4700lm 168lm/W
FCWP5-UW3CCT-70W
FCWP5 Series
LED WATTAGE & 3CCT SELECTABLE FULL CUT OFF WALL PACK
3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
125W 17,100lm 137lm/W 19,000lm 152lm/W 18,000lm 144lm/W
100W 14,200lm 142lm/W 15,700lm 157lm/W 15,000lm 150lm/W
75W 11,000lm 147lm/W 12,100lm 161lm/W 11,700lm 156lm/W
50W 7,600lm 152lm/W 8,200lm 164lm/W 8,100lm 162lm/W
FCWP5-UW3CCT-125W
Fixture Type:
Project name:
Location:
Date:
www.lironlighting.com    | sales@lironlighting.com    |  833-875-4766   | © 2023-2024 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved.
Optional Accessories
Internal 8W Emergency Battery Backup
SKU: EMBK8WH-A-INT01
- Internal battery backup is pre-install by request
- 90 minutes emergency operation
- Provide up to 1100 lumen during emergency mode
- Suitable 70W
Internal 8W Emergency Battery Backup
SKU: EMBK8W-CNP02
- Internal battery backup is pre-install by request
- 90 minutes emergency operation
- Provide up to 1100 lumen during emergency mode
- Suitable for 125W
Emergency Battery Backup:
Motion Sensor:
Internal PIR Motion Sensor
SKU: BL-PIR823-IN
- Passive infrared motion sensor pre-install by request
- Factory default setting: 100% sensitivity, Hold time 10 sec ,daylight sensor is 30 lux,